
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

26  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

137,679  Last reported odometer reading

2006 SUBARU IMPREZA
WRX STI
VIN: JF1GD70686L504390
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L H4 F DOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2005 2009 2015

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 11 mo. 5 yrs. 1 mo. 8 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
California,
California See Details Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 5,735/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 62,975 92,010 137,679



No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/20/2005 11 Diablo Auto Inc.
Walnut Creek, CA
925-937-6900
DiabloSubaru.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/21/2005 Diablo Auto Inc.
Walnut Creek, CA
925-937-6900
DiabloSubaru.com

Vehicle sold

09/21/2005 15 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

01/03/2006 4,865 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle
15,813 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/06/2006 4,919 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/20/2006 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

02/24/2006 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-



Fresno, CA Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

04/13/2006 8,567 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/27/2006 9,923 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission checked

05/12/2006 10,382 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked

05/31/2006 10,717 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Airbag system checked

07/25/2006 14,949 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked

08/07/2006 15,441 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/05/2006 17,527 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
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819 Veri�ed Reviews
3,164 Customer Favorites

09/22/2007 Lithia Nissan Hyundai of
Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-435-3500
lithianissanfresno.com

4.2 / 5.0
398 Veri�ed Reviews

5,407 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

11/26/2007 38,035 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked

03/25/2008 40,885 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked
Noise checked

07/02/2008 45,055 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked

10/31/2008 50,244 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and �lter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Fluids checked
Exhaust system checked

10/31/2008 50,245 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
Fluids checked

06/11/2009 61,376 Lithia Subaru of Fresno
Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

Vehicle serviced

06/11/2009 61,377 Lithia Subaru of Fresno Vehicle serviced
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Fresno, CA
559-438-6200
lithiasubarufresno.com

4.7 / 5.0
819 Veri�ed Reviews

3,164 Customer Favorites

06/24/2009 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

08/03/2009 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

09/07/2009 62,975 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Owner 3
Purchased: 2009

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,735 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/24/2009 62,994 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, WA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/05/2010 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, WA
Title #1009550025

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/04/2010 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tacoma, WA
Title #1009550025

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/16/2011 82,256 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Bergen, NJ
Title #BG20113500179

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/05/2014 91,858 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Merri�eld, VA

Title issued or updated
Vehicle repossessed

12/29/2014 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

02/13/2015 92,010 White Bear Acura Subaru Vehicle serviced

-
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Saint Paul, MN
651-481-7000
whitebear-acura.com

4.5 / 5.0
247 Veri�ed Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Key(s) (re) programmed
Body electrical system checked

Owner 4
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/16/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Vehicle purchase reported
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/02/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/30/2016 108,698 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/07/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/31/2017 111,034 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked

08/05/2017 115,806 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Township, MN
651-653-0959
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
76 Veri�ed Reviews

136 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

11/10/2017 118,797 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 C t F it

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

-
-

-
-
-
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-

-
-

-

-
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90 Customer Favorites

01/20/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

02/17/2018 121,060 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Township, MN
651-653-0959
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
76 Veri�ed Reviews

136 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

11/10/2018 124,924 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/10/2019 132,689 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

05/25/2019 133,559 Sam's Club Tire & Battery
Center
Saint Paul, MN
651-779-6535
https://www.samsclub.com

4.8 / 5.0
12 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated

08/02/2019 137,679 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
White Bear Lake, MN
651-653-5782
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0
61 Veri�ed Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

09/17/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

12/20/2019 Subaru of America Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V001000
Recall #TKA20 06-07 IMPREZA WRX & STI
TAKATA RECALL EXPANSION
Status: Remedy Available

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
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-

-



Click Here or email us at
customers@subaru.com to locate an
authorized Subaru dealership near you to
obtain more information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

04/18/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

12/05/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

02/28/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

03/18/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/06/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/10/2023 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #C075C0086

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
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http://www.subaru.com/find-retailer/index.html
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New
Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the �nancial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.


